Islemciler

AMDZ
RYZEI

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

Uriin

5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY

5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p
12.NESIL

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 36MB MPK

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

50,90 USD

83,64 USD

94,86 USD

95,88 USD

96,90 USD

99,96 USD

108,12
usb

111,18
usb

111,18
usb

112,20
usb

121,38
usb

137,70
usb



AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i5-12600KF 3.70GHZ 20MB 1700p

12.NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK

ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P

13.NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8600G 4.3 GHZ 65W AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P

14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB 1851P TRAY

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

137,70
usb

141,78
usb

144,84
usD

145,86
usb

157,08
usb

172,38
usb

176,46
usb

182,58
usb

192,78
usb

192,78
usb

197,88
usb

198,90
usb

199,92
usb

202,98
usb



INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB 1851P TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK
20MB 1851P BOX

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK
1851P ARROW LAKE TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB 1851P BOX

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ BOX

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 245KF 3.6GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
24MB 1851P BOX

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 245KF 4.2GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
24MB 1851P TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
24MB 1851P BOX

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 245K 4.2GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK
24MB 1851P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i7-14700F 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700P TRAY

INTEL CORE I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK

TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHz 65W 76MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK
20MB 1851P TRAY

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

208,08
usb

213,18
usb

224,40
usb

229,50
usb

233,58
usb

243,78
usb

248,88
usb

249,90
usb

258,06
usb

271,32
usb

272,34
usb

304,98
usb

306,00
usb

310,08
usb



AMDI 7
RYZEN

AMDZL -
RYZEN

AMDZI

RYZEN

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265K 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK

1851P ARROW LAKE TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK

30MB 1851P BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE I9-14900F 5.8GHZ 36MB 1700P TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 9 285K 3.7GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK

36MB TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.4GHZ 120W AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

311,10
usb

313,14
usb

318,24
usb

321,30
usb

323,34
usb

386,58
usb

392,70
usb

440,13
usb

447,78
usb

494,70
usb

549,78
usb

559,98
usb

580,38
usb

688,50
usb



2,

| Core

| Core

INTEL CORE 13-12100F 3.30GHz 12MB 1700p 12.

NESIL BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE I3-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14.

NESIL

INTEL CORE i3-14100F 3.5GHz 1700P 4
CEKIRDEK 12MB BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI

BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P
12.NESIL VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-13400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
13.NESIL FANLI BOX

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANLI BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHz 65W AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE 15-13400 2.5Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12400 2.5 GHz 18MB 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

48,96

55,08

68,34

70,38

72,42

80,58

99,96

99,96

113,

121,

125,

131,

139,

139,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

22
usb

38
usb

46
usb

58
usb

74
usb

74
uSsD



INTEL CORE i5-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY Intel 0 140,76

usb
AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX Amd 0 140,76
AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI Amd 0 142,80
BOX usb
AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI Amd 0 144,84
usb
" INTEL CORE i5-12600KF 3.70Ghz 20MB 1700p Intel 0 147,90
Eore 12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX usD
INTEL CORE i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1760p Intel 0 172,38
12.Nesil TRAY usD
INTEL CORE i5-13400 3.3Ghz 20MB 1700p Intel 0 186,66
13.Nesil usD
AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY Amd 0 226,44
usb
AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX Amd 0 249,90
usb
AMD RYZEN 7 PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY Amd 0 250,92
usb
» INTEL CORE i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 30MB 1700P Intel 0 274,38
| CORe 13.NESIL VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY usD
AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK Amd 0 284,58
usb
n INTEL CORE 17-13700F 2.1Ghz 30MB 1760p Intel 0 318,24
13.NESIL usb
INTEL CORE i7-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p Intel 0 325,38

14.Nesil TRAY usb




intel.

CORe
!

INTEL CORE i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 30MB 1700p TRAY
FANSIZ

INTEL CORE 17-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p
14 .Nesil

INTEL CORE i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 360MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
1700P FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 ISLEMCI

INTEL CORE i9-14900 2GHz 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB
TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX

AMD Ryzen 9 9900X3D 4.40GHz 128MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5
FANSIZ BOX

INTEL CORE 19-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB
1700P BOX

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

325,38
usb

331,50
usb

331,50
usb

335,58
usb

406,98
usb

431,46
usb

437,58
usb

498,78
usb

540,60
usb

545,70
usb

631,38
usb

743,58
usb

743,58
usb



